
Yorktown Rotary Club 
2017-2018 Board of Directors 

 

President: Bart Leader 
 757-633-2080  bartleader@gmail.com 
Vice-President: Scott Chandler 
 804-654-2058  chanlandscape@yahoo.com 
Secretary: Dave Tyree 
 757-869-9563  dbtyree@gmail.com 
Treasurer: Dave Fulk 
 757-817-8659  dd83fulk@gmail.com 
President-Elect: Michelle Pollock 
 757-358-0964  info@michellepollock.com 
Past President: Tom Hunter 
 651-675-7928  Tom.d.hunter@gmail.com 
Administration Director: Rodney Hockaday 
 757-969-5995  hockadayhomes@ymail.com 
Membership Director: Randy Philpott 
 757-334-3284  rphilpott77@gmail.com 
Service Projects Director: Rob Heavner 
 757-897-0994  rob@retailadvisors.us 
Foundation Director: Malcolm Burgess 
 757-898-5022  malcolmburgess@cox.net 
Public Relations Director: Ashley White 
 757-218-8950  ashley@ajwhiteandassoc.com 

mailto:bartleader@gmail.com?Subject=Rotary%20%2D
mailto:chanlandscape@yahoo.com?Subject=Rotary%20%2D
mailto:dbtyree@gmail.com?Subject=Rotary%20%2D
mailto:dd83fulk@gmail.com?Subject=Rotary%20%2D
mailto:info@michellepollock.com?Subject=Rotary%20%2D
mailto:Tom.d.hunter@gmail.com?Subject=Rotary%20%2D
mailto:hockadayhomes@ymail.com
mailto:rob@retailadvisors.us?Subject=Rotary%20%2D
mailto:malcolmburgess@cox.net?Subject=Rotary%20%2D
mailto:ashley@ajwhiteandassoc.com?Subject=Rotary%20%2D

